VHRS

150

151
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154
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157

158

159

160
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164

165

166

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

FERNANDEZ Sebastien
RUF Fabrice
MARGALET Johan
TRAINA Joseph
COSTE-MANIERE lvan
MIRENZI Freddy
HERMELLIM Jerome
SABAT Dominique
BESSET Daniel
PORTALES Gilles
GIOVACCHINI Serge
MARINTHE Tom
DUBOIS Lucas

ORSO Cyril

GHIGO Jean Philippe
RIPERT Jacques
MATTEO Wijckmans
DEMASSIEUX Jacques
PALAZZ| Luigi
LENGELLE Jacgues
LASSALLE Philippe
CRAVERIS Jose
LOENS Nicolas

RISTORTO Hugues

SELLIER Darina

RUF Manon

MARGALET Annie

SAVARY David

REBUFFO Jean Francois

VERMOREL Louan

HYVER Sebastien

REDELSPERGER Thibaut

AMARRURTU Jean Marie

GORI Laurent
RAMPONI Bruno
MESTARD Antoine
DUBOQIS Christophe
ORSO Marylou
CAIZERGUES Stephane
RIPERT Corinne
JEROME Wijckmans
DEMASSIEUX Jean
PALAZZ| Irene
BERTON Jean Damien
MAIZA Samia
DARDANELLI Alain

LOENS Philippe

MADUREIRA ROCHA Antonio Filipe

Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Porsche 944
Porsche 944
Ferrari 328 GTS
Alfa Roméo 145
Volkswagen Golf
Triumph GTEB

Peugeot 106

Renault 5 Gt Turbo

Porsche 911
BMW 328 i
BMW 320 i
Peugeot 205
Alpine A110
Opel Kadett GTE
Renault 4 Cv
Peugeot 106
Opel Kadett GTE
Peugeot 205
Volvo 122 5
BMW 320 i

Mini Cooper

Lancia Fulvia



